
~§j7]7,} : 2019-03-01 - 2019-05-31 

<t:!-%l~ ~4-1ti:£. ¼\;1-l-}J~ ~4- ,,,_J-~ ( 1{J ~ ~ ) ,>,c3~ 
4-~<2ll ;<]¼<2ll ~<2ll (;<]~J-1 ~~) -=r--lE- 7]~;<}~ (t:JlJP]-) 

~7] 7-l] 0 0 0 

19.03.04 20190304 "§:j-.A8 ~"§:J--s( sl -6J .iilz,J -?:l 7]~ ~-@-~ 200,000 0 200,000 
) 

19 .03.05 20190305 "§:J-.A8~"§:J--s(½'iJ.A8) 7]~ d::,_ 0 ;<} 
0 TI" 1,000,000 0 1,200 ,000 

19. 03. 21 20190321 "§:j-.A8 ><J-"§:J--s( sl -6J .iilz,j -?:l 
) 

o]-%l 400,000 0 1,600,000 

19.03.21 20190321 
·Q:j-,t.8 ><J-"Q:J--s( Qj {!-;g' IL o]-%} 32,188,030 0 33,788,030 
oJJ 1:l ~ %~WiilJ-U-s) 

19.03 .21 20190321 "§:J-,..8 ><J-"Q:J--s< Ell ~71 ~di o]-%l 12,669,200 0 46,457,230 
i...j) 

19 .03.21 20190321 "Q:}.A8~"Q:J--s(½'iJ.A8) o]-%l 1. 100,000 0 47,557,230 

19.03.21 20190321 "§:J-.A8 ><J-"§:J--s(-2]-¥-;,Jlic:-~ o]-%l 4,918,000 0 52,475,230 
ic:-~l) 

19 .03.21 20190321 
·Q:J-,t.8;,:}:;{1~%7.]-?:l(-21-¥-

7]~ SK?~ §j J-]- 2,682,000 0 55,157,230 
ic:-~l) 

19.03.21 20190321 ~.iil,'?:-%-¥-(7<:15:.) ¾"§ o]-%l 12,060,000 0 67,217,230 
7cj ll] 

19 .03.21 20190321 ·Q:J-,..8 ><J-"Q:J--s(7l EJ-~ oJl-s o]-%l 605 ,339 0 67,822,569 
o];,:}) 

19 .04 . 10 20190410 "B""~ 7.]-?:l -s( % "if~;<.] ;,]j 7] 121-
I-}§/~;,.] 1tl '() % 

11,520,000 0 79,342,569 
'c:") "iJ-~7.] ;,]j 12-

19.04.15 20190415 "Q:J-,..8 ~"§:J--s< cJl-"J-~:§:J-;,lJ 7] 121- cH ,>,J-~ §j- ;;<)] B- 300,000 0 79,642,569 
12-) 

19.05.23 20190523 
"§:j-.A8 ~"§:J--s(-s.A,!!~:§:j-;,]j 

7] 121- iM~l AJ-~ ;;<]l B- 1,094,400 0 80,736,969 
'c:") 

19 .05 .24 20190524 "Q:}.A8 ~"§:J--s(.2]-¥-;,Jj1cl.·~ 7] 121- -"J£1-i!-j-o]E_.A8'1iJ 300,000 0 81,036,969 
ic:-;;Jl) 

19.05.24 4-1 tjl-?}~:§:j- ;,]Jic:- 1/4-lf-7] 
0 300,000 80,736,969 

~"§:j--g- 7.]"B"" 7.] ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.J;,Jlt!- l"§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 79,968,969 

~ ll] 7.] -?1-S ;,.] ½ 

19 .05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.];,JJ'c:" l"§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 79,200,969 

~ llj ;;<.] -?1-S ;,.j ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.];,Jjic:- 1·§:j-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 78,432,969 

~ llj ;,.j -?1-S ;,.j ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.J;,Jlic:- l"§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 77,664,969 

~ ll] ;,.j -?1-S ;,.] ½ 

19 .05 .27 5-1 %1%~;,.j;,Jlt!- 1·§:j-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 76,896,969 

~ ll] ;,.] -?1-S ;,.j ½ 

19 .05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.j:,]jic:- 1·Q:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 76,128,969 

~ llj ;,.] -?1-S ;,.] ½ I 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.j:,]jic:- l "§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 75,360,969 

~ Jl l ;,.]-?:l -g- ;,.J ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.j:,JJ'c:" l"§:J- 7] "B"" 
0 768,000 74 ,592,969 

~ llj ;,.j -?1-S ;,.j ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.J:,]jic:- l"§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 73,824,969 

~ ll] ;,.] -?1-S ;,.j ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.];,Jlic:- l"§:J- 7] "B"" 
0 768,000 73,056,969 

~ llj ;,.] -?1-s ;,.j ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.]:,]jic:- l"§:J-7] "B"" 
' 0 768,000 72,288,969 

~ llj 7.] -?1-s ;,.] ½ 

19.05.27 5-1 %1%~;,.]:,]jic:- l"§:J-7] "B"" 
0 768,000 71,520,969 

~ llj ;,.j -?1-S ;,.] ½ 
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::t:§J 7] -ti- : 2019-03-01 - 2019-05-31 

1'14-itl~ ~ 4- -"-J~(t~~) ,>.j~ 
., 

<B -%l ~ ¼\J-LR Q;j 4- '?J <2ll ;<]¼ Q!J ~<2ll ' 
( ;;,;]if A7 Jtl~ ) -,1--lE- 7]~?-}~ CcJUV}) 

19 . 05 .27 5-1 ¾'a'~.7.];,ij'i:\- l"Q:)- 7] ~ 
0 768,000 70 ,752,969 

"'11:l] .7.] -%1 i? .7.] ½ 

19 .05 .27 5-1 ¾<a-~;,.];,ij'i:\- l"Q:)-7] ~ 
0 768,000 69 ,984 ,969 

"'11:l] .7.] -%1 i? .7.] ½ 

19.05 .27 5-1 ¾<a-~ ;,.];,ij'i:\- l"Q:)- 7] ~ 

i 
0 768,000 69,216,969 

"'11:l] .7.]-%Ji? .7.]½ 

~ 7-1] 81,036 ,969 11 ,820 ,000 69,216.969 
-
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